
 

 
 

One of these forms should be filled-in and submitted after each once event. 

EVALUATION FORM 

Thank you for hosting a once event in your church.  Please provide us with feedback so that we 
can better serve you.  Rate it item on a scale of 1-5 where 1= TERRIBLE and 5=FANTASTIC. 
 

 1 2 3 4 5 

Posters      
Fliers      

Crate/bin      

Questionnaires      

Stamp      
To-Do / Checklist      

Clipboards      

Pens      

Name tags      
Lanyards      

Re-Order Form      

Funding Request Form and process      

 
What things went well? 

 

 

 

 

 

What things need improving? 

 

 

 

 

 
Please email this form to your Youth Ministries Director or their secretary: 
 
North Robert Hines robert.hines@floridaconference.com and Sharon Chipamba sharon.chipamba@floridaconference.com 
Central Pedro Perez pedro.perez@floridaconference.com and Aida Crescioni aida.crescioni@floridaconference.com 
South Freddy Rodriguez freddy.rodriguez@floridaconference.com and Micky Santiago micky.santiago@floridaconference.com 

 

Thank You! 
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